Resultat — FK Finn Nartavling 2018

2018-06-19

Bana 1

Lisa Johnsson

Bana 2

©ONOOAWNE

Maria Lindberg
Felicia Lindberg
Torsten Claesson
Josefine Lindberg
Niklas Lindberg
Gunilla Nilsson
Gustav Tagesson
Albin Tagesson
Mikaela Johnsson

Bana 3

NookrowNhE

Anders Persson
Ann-Sofie Brink
Elin Necken
Christian Johnsson
Solve Andersson
Gdran Svensson
Ake Ericsson

Bo Larsson
Gunnar Eriksson

Bana 4

©CoNooak~wNPRE

Johan Schagerlind

Filip Trofast

Frans Svensson

Martin Gummesson
Ingemar Ericsson-Brodda
Lars Lindgren

Jon Lindskog

Magnus Trofast

Lotten Kindlundh

/1)
FK Finn

979
FK Finn
FK Finn
OK Alme
FK Finn
FK Finn
OK Alme
FK Finn
FK Finn
FK Finn

(979
Tockarps IK
Markaryds FK
OK Alme

FK Finn

OK Stigen

FK Finn

FK Finn

FK Finn

FK Finn

(9/9)

OK Bavern
Bredaryds SOK
FK Finn

FK Finn

FK Finn

FK Finn

OK Alme
Bredaryds SOK
FK Finn

Tid
Felst.
Tid
30:44
31.01
35:22
39:55
39:56
43:08
55:33
55:35
Felst.
Tid
38:51
39:18
42:33
42:49
46:04
55:39
1.02:18
Felst.
Felst.
Tid
37:26
42:32
42:39
44:52
50:32
50:34
50:54
51:39
53.01

Efter

Efter

+0:17
+4:38
+9:11
+9:12
+12:24
+24:49
+24:51

Efter

+0:27
+3:42
+3:58
+7:13
+16:48
+23:27

Efter

+5:06
+5:13
+7:26
+13:06
+13:08
+13:28
+14:13
+15:35

MeOS 2018-06-19 19:10:57, Bana 1

Bomtid

Bomtid
03:29
03:07
03:28
05:33
05:41
04:03
14:42
14:23

Bomtid
01:40
04:54
07:16
04:15
05:55
12:54
10:13

Bomtid
00:36
01:33
00:25
00:34
03:00
01:10
04:25
05:46
07:10



